
SOMERSET COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM 
 

2014 HOLIDAY AND CLOSING SCHEDULE  
 
 

New Year’s Day      Wednesday, January 1 
King’s Birthday*      Monday, January 20 
Presidents Day*      Monday, February 17 
Staff Development Day    Tuesday, May 20 
Memorial Day      Monday, May 26 
Warren Lions Circus@    Wednesday – Friday June 11-13 
Independence Day      Friday, July 4 
Labor Day       Monday, September 1 
Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 27 
Thanksgiving Friday*     Friday, November 28 
Mary Jacobs Day#     Wednesday, December 10 
Staff Appreciation Day^    Thursday December 4 
Christmas Eve Day     Wednesday, December 24 
Christmas Day      Thursday, December 25 
New Year’s Eve*      Wednesday, December 31 
 
 

	
  
*	
  Only	
  BWL	
  open	
  9	
  am	
  to	
  5	
  pm.	
  
@	
  Warren	
  Library	
  closes	
  at	
  5	
  pm	
  all	
  days	
  
#Only	
  Mary	
  Jacobs	
  Library	
  closed	
  
^	
  All	
  locations	
  closed	
  9	
  am	
  -­‐	
  noon	
  
	
  
	
  
 
 
 
Holidays approved by Library Commission – September 3, 2013 
Amended November 6, 2013 
	
  


